
 
Housing Stability Counseling Program 

Reallocation Round 2 Grantees 
 

State Housing Finance Agencies 
 Grantee Name State Award Amount 

1 Arizona Housing Finance Authority AZ $291,536.00 

2 Georgia Department of Community Affairs GA $708,016.00 

3 Illinois Housing Development Authority IL $779,256.00 

4 Pennsylvania Housing Finance Agency PA $779,256.00 

5 Rhode Island Housing RI $64,664.00 
 

Total Awarded to HFAs 
 

$2,622,728.00 
 

HUD-Approved Intermediaries 
 Grantee Name State Award Amount 

1 Consumer Credit and Budget Counseling, 
Inc. 

National $779,256.00 

2 Credit Advisors Foundation National $779,256.00 

3 Credit.org National $779,256.00 

4 GreenPath, Inc. National $779,256.00 

5 HomeFree-USA National $779,256.00 

6 Money Management International Inc. National $779,256.00 

7 National Association of Real Estate Brokers-
Investment Division, Inc. (NID) 

National $632,392.00 

8 National Foundation for Credit Counseling, 
Inc. 

National $779,256.00 

9 Navicore Solutions National $779,256.00 



 

NeighborWorks Network Organizations 
 Grantee Name  State Award Amount 

1 Affordable Housing, Education and 
Development (AHEAD) 

NH $24,960.00 

2 Asian Americans for Equality NY $33,280.00 

3 Avenue Community Development 
Corporation 

TX $38,480.00 

4 Avesta Housing Development Corporation ME $42,640.00 

5 Chicanos Por La Causa, Inc. AZ $93,600.00 

6 Codman Square Neighborhood Development 
Corp. 

MA $24,960.00 

7 Community Action Partnership of North 
Alabama, Inc. 

AL $24,960.00 

8 Community Concepts, Inc. CO $28,080.00 

9 Community Service Programs of West 
Alabama, Inc. 

AL $132,080.00 

10 Famicos Foundation OH $274,960.00 

11 Fifth Avenue Committee, Inc. (FAC) NY $24,960.00 

12 Habitat for Humanity of Michigan MI $53,040.00 

13 Housing Partnership for Morris County NJ $24,960.00 

14 Housing Resources of Western Colorado CO $24,960.00 

15 Hudson River Housing, Inc. NY $108,160.00 

16 Lawrence CommunityWorks, Inc. MA $109,200.00 

17 Mutual Housing Association of Greater 
Hartford, Inc. 

CT $97,760.00 

10 Neighborhood Stabilization Corporation National $779,256.00 

11 Pathstone Corporation National $179,744.00 

12 UnidosUS National $779,256.00 
 

Total Awarded to Intermediaries 
 

$8,604,696.00 



18 Neighborhood Housing Services of New 
Haven, Inc. 

CT $47,840.00 

19 Neighborhood Housing Services of New 
York City, Inc. 

NY $24,960.00 

20 Neighborhood of Affordable Housing MA $66,560.00 

21 NeighborWorks Housing Solutions MA $81,120.00 

22 NeighborWorks Mountain Country Home 
Solutions 

UT $27,040.00 

23 NeighborWorks Northeastern Pennsylvania PA $42,640.00 

24 NeighborWorks Toledo Region OH $174,720.00 

25 NewVue Communities, Inc. MA $24,960.00 

26 Origin SC (formerly Family Service, Inc.) SC $235,040.00 

27 Puerto Rico Neighborhood Housing 
Services, Corp. 

PR $24,960.00 

28 Tri-County Housing & Community 
Development Corporation 

OK $31,200.00 

29 Wealth Watchers, Inc. FL $39,520.00 
 

Total Awarded to NWOs 
 

$1,981,600.00 
 Total Awarded to All Organizations  

$13,209,024.00 
 


